



Technical Data Sheet
Product Code - 600538
Creamy Caesar Dressing

2023-04-25; Version: 9

US INGREDIENT LINE AND NUTRITION:

Ingredients: Soybean oil, Water, Distilled vinegar, Sugar, Romano cheese made from cow's milk (Milk, Salt, Cheese cultures, Enzymes), Parmesan cheese (Part-skim milk, Salt, Enzymes, Cheese cultures), Salt. Contains 2% or less of Enzyme modified egg yolks, Lemon juice concentrate, Spice, Xanthan gum, Onion, Garlic, Natural flavor, Wheat, Soybeans, Sodium benzoate and Potassium sorbate (preservatives), Calcium disodium EDTA added to protect flavor.

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

NUTRIENT	PER 100g	UNIT
Calories	466.0	kcal
Total Fat	48.3	g
Saturated Fat	7.6	g
Trans Fat	0.7	g
Polyunsaturated Fat	26.5	g
Monounsaturated Fat	11.2	g
Cholesterol	19.5	mg
Sodium	985.0	mg
Total Carbohydrate	6.3	g
Dietary Fiber	0.1	g
Total Sugars	5.4	g
Added Sugars	5.4	g
Protein	2.4	g
Vitamin D	0.1	mcg
Calcium	56.6	mg
Iron	0.1	mg
Potassium	40.3	mg
Vitamin A	15.7	mcg RAE
Vitamin C	0.5	mg
Ash	2.2	g
Water	40.8	g

Nutrition Facts	
128 servings per container	
Serving size 2 Tbsp (30mL)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	140
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 14g	18%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 290mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 2g Added Sugars	4%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 16mg 2%
Iron 0mg 0%	Potassium 12mg 0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

This nutritional information is provided based on typical composition of the product and the data for individual products may vary from this information. This material is provided for informational purposes only and not as a specification.

ALLERGENS AND SENSITIVITIES:

Milk	Egg	Fish	Crustaceans	Shellfish	Tree Nuts	Wheat	Peanuts	Soybeans	Mustard Seeds	Sesame Seeds	Sulfites ≥10ppm
Yes	Yes	No	No	No	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	No	No

As defined in the 'Food Allergen Labeling and Consumer Protection Act of 2004' (FALCPA), the 'Food Allergy Safety, Treatment, Education, and Research (FASTER) Act' and in the Canadian Food and Drug Regulations (B.01.010.1).

Gluten-Free	No
--------------------	----

As defined in title 21 of the Code of Federal Regulations part 101.91 and in the Canadian Food and Drug Regulations (B.24.018).

Stratas Foods LLC • 7000 Goodlett Farms Parkway • Memphis, TN 38016-4991 • 888-404-1004 • www.stratasfoods.com

NO WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A SPECIFIC USE OR PURPOSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, ARE MADE.
These specifications are not intended to and shall not be construed to be instructions or suggestions for use which may be in violation of valid patent rights.